WINTERKOMPETITIE 2012/2013 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: E

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

N. Peppelman
T.J.M. Huls

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel

R. Krabben

P.A.M. Wolters
I.A. Kuster

A. Rietberg

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
D. Schoneveld

10) R. Huls
11) G.A. van Schooten
12) M. Dommerholt

Klasse: E-R

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Naam

H. Boerman
P.].B. Splitthoff
T. Mijnen

H. Chevalking
A.T.M. Holtslag
B.H.R. West

J. Memelink

Klasse: 1

Naam

B. Wissink

A. Lettink

Joh. Beernink

B. Koskamp

A. Wesseldijk
G.W.B. Kempers
J.A. Smallegoor
E. Wichers

B.A. Kempers

10) A. Plekkenpol
11) M. Taken

12) A.]. Zeevalkink
13) J. ter Haar

14) D.W. Meyerink
15) B. Vreman

16) D.G. Nijenhuis
17) B. Eskes

Afdeling

HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OO0OG
HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OO0OG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HARFSEN
HALFWEG
HARFSEN
HARFSEN

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM III
R.A.W.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
ZELHEM

Afdeling

S.I3.S.

D.S.V.A.
HEELWEG
D.S.V.A.

HARFSEN

S.13.S.

S.I1.S.

HARFSEN

S.I13.S.

HARFSEN

HET GOUDEN OO0OG
R.A.W.

D.S.V.A.

T MEDLER
HEELWEG

"T MEDLER

HET GOUDEN OO0OG

Score

287
279
278
278
275
273
269
266
260
256
255
253

Score

282
273
267
267
258
249
248

Score

268
258
251
249
247
246
242
242
241
241
241
238
234
219
206
182
179



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2012/2013 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 1-R
PI.  Naam
1) M.J. Geels
2) J. Siemes
Klasse: 2
PI.  Naam

1) E.A.C. Roenhorst
2) Y. Wentink

3) H.J. Beerten

4) R. Groot Nuelend
5) M. ter Vrugt

6) R.F. Wopereis

7) R. Jansen

8) H. Postma

9) L.G. Menkveld
10) H. Groot-Roessink
11) A. Fokkink

12) G.J. Brookman
13) M. Schotsman

Klasse: 2 - R

Pl. Naam

1) M. Vinkenvleugel
2) H.J. Somsen

3) G.H.Th. Gosselink
4) G.W. Hoftijzer

5) P.J. ten Haaff

6) J.W. Klein Kranenbarg

7) E. Plekkenpol
8) A.H. Fokkink

9) L.H.J. Eggink
10) R. Winkelhorst
11) S. Ruumpol

12) R.C.B. Helmink
13) J.B.A. Wieggers
14) M. de Jong

15) H. Hulshof

16) H.J.M. Wolbrink
17) G.]. Denneboom
18) R. Buunk

19) S. Botteram

20) H. Wenneker
21) M. Hoogantink
22) A.B.M. Te Molder
23) S. Nijland-Peters
24) ]. Boers

Afdeling

HALFWEG
DIANA

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL
ZIEUWENT
T MEDLER
R.A.W.
ZIEUWENT
DIANA
S.S.V.Z.

"T MEDLER
R.A.W.

T MEDLER
S.S.V.Z.
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
D.S.V.A.
CONCORDIA
HEELWEG

HET GOUDEN OO0OG
R.A.W.

HARFSEN

T MEDLER
CONCORDIA
HEELWEG
WILHELMINA
S.13.S.

"T KOGELTIE
HALFWEG
WILLEM TELL
R.A.W.

HARFSEN
WILLEM TELL
DIANA DAMES

T MEDLER

HET GOUDEN OO0OG
'"T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA

Score

249
226

Score

249
231
228
227
221
216
216
212
212
212
211
208
196

Score

257
249
243
236
235
235
229
220
218
218
217
216
214
211
206
206
200
188
171
145
137
127
124
102



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2012/2013 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam

1) R. Kok

2) M.A.J. Kasteel

3) R. Spekschoor

4) D. Geuijen

5) L.A. Meijerink

6) B. Bokstart

7) L.H.M. Dijkman
8) H.M. Berendsen
9) A.A. Papen

10) J1.B.M. Donderwinkel
11) E.B.M. Baks

12) I. Steentjes

13) L.A. Wopereis

14) D. Boschker

15) M. Janssen

16) A.H.M. Roelofsen
17) H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk
18) M. Bruins-Thuis
19) J. Schotman

20) F.T.L. Kasteel

21) A. Wenting

22) G. Berenpas

23) W.B.H.M. Horsting
24) C.H. Reukers

Klasse: 3-R

Pl. Naam

1) R. Wolsink

2) J.A. ten Velde
3) H. ter Vrugt

4) J. te Slaa

5) G.B.M. Holtslag
6) M. Onstenk

7) M. Wierda

8) A. Fokkink

9) W. Huijink

10) R.A.M. Domhof

Afdeling

DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
"T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
S.S.V.Z.

T MEDLER

'T KOGELTIE
T KOGELTIE
ZIEUWENT

"T KOGELTIE
T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT

"T KOGELTIE
HEELWEG
ZIEUWENT

"T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
S.S.V.Z.
S.S.V.Z.

"T KOGELTIE

Afdeling

VIOS
S.S.V.Z.
R.A.W.
ZELHEM
R.A.W.
ZIEUWENT
D.S.V.A.
HEELWEG
DIANA

"T KOGELTIE

Score

229
226
219
214
210
210
208
208
206
205
201
201
201
198
196
196
194
190
189
187
186
182
175
46

Score

238
228
223
206
206
196
192
189
175
174



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2012/2013 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 4

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

R. van Tetering
M. Hegeman
M. Wieskamp

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
B.A.M. Krabbenborg

R. Horsting

C. Jansen

M. Domhof

B. van Weelden

10) M.H.M. Harbers
11) M. Nijland

12) B. Oonk

13) T. Sloot

Klasse: 4 - R

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Naam

G. Tijkken sr.
P.M. ten Have
D. Visser

W. Derksen
B. Siemes

A.G. Hummelink

G.H.P. Loman

Afdeling

S.S.V.Z.
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
S.S.V.Z.
DIANA DAMES
"T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
"T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
S.S.V.Z.
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

CONCORDIA
T MEDLER
HEELWEG
DIANA
DIANA
R.A.W.
S.S.V.Z.

Score

203
199
193
192
184
180
178
176
173
166
158
140
120

Score

223
220
182
177
172
154
131



